
 

 Classificació  : VII BTT ANDRATX                                                    

 

 Lloc de celebració   : ANDRATX              

 Data                 : 01/05/21 

 Classe de la prova   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promig     :  22.67  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Club-Publicitat                           Temps     Diferencia 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     124 PASCUAL,ANTONI       MA-30  GOBIK C.C./GOBIK FACTORY TEAM             01:19:25           

   2     128 MUNTANER,DAVID       MA-30  GOBIK C.C./GOBIK FACTORY TEAM             01:19:28        3 seg. 

   3     139 SASTRE,RAFEL         ELITE  BICIMETRICS CLUB/QROMIA                   01:20:34     1:09 min. 

   4      97 VERGER,BARTOMEU      ELITE  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:21:50     2:25 min. 

   5     122 LLULL,PERE           SUB23  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:21:51     2:26 min. 

   6     227 CAPO,JAUME           MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA/CALA D´OR CLUB C  01:22:18     2:53 min. 

   7      25 BARCELO,ADRIA        ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:22:25     3:00 min. 

   8     199 FERRER,MIGUEL        ELITE  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E./NIUWAVE BICICLET  01:22:51     3:26 min. 

   9     114 VERGER,JUAN          MA-30  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:23:17     3:52 min. 

  10      52 CALDENTEY,ALEXANDER  ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:23:22     3:57 min. 

  11     132 HERNANDEZ,PEDRO MATE MA-30  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:23:50     4:25 min. 

  12      77 QUETGLAS,TONI        MA-30  SU-ATGES C.E./SU-ATGES C.E.               01:25:15     5:50 min. 

  13      76 GALIANO,JUAN         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:25:44     6:19 min. 

  14     119 SERRANO,DAVID        MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA/ANDRATX CLUB CICLI  01:26:24     6:59 min. 

  15     164 SALAS,BORJA          MA-30  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS/CYCLING PLANET  01:26:26     7:01 min. 

  16     265 MIR,FRANCISCO        MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:26:27     7:02 min. 

  17     270 IGNACI,GUILLERMO     MA-30  MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI/MANCOR DE LA V  01:26:34     7:09 min. 

  18      93 OLIVER,PERE JOSEP    ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:27:12     7:47 min. 

  19     216 CABOT,MIQUEL BERNAT  JUNIO  ES PEDAL C.C./ES PEDAL C.C.               01:28:29     9:04 min. 

  20      82 QUETGLAS,FRANCISCO   MA-30  SU-ATGES C.E./SU-ATGES C.E.               01:28:34     9:09 min. 

  21     191 MURILLO,ANGEL        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA/A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:29:22     9:57 min. 

  22     192 GONZALEZ,JAVIER      MA-30  POLLENCA CLUB CICLISTA/POLLENCA CLUB CIC  01:29:28    10:03 min. 

  23      50 BARCELO,ANTONI       ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:29:42    10:17 min. 

  24      83 LLABRES,ANTONIO      MA-30  MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI/MANCOR DE LA V  01:29:43    10:18 min. 

  25      55 ADROVER,GUILLEM      ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:30:14    10:49 min. 

  26     214 BAUCA,MIQUEL         ELITE  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:30:18    10:53 min. 

  27     168 BARCELO,MIQUEL ANGEL ELITE  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:30:20    10:55 min. 

  28     117 BONET,JUAN           MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA/ANDRATX CLUB CICLI  01:30:57    11:32 min. 

  29     166 FUENTES,JOSE MARIA   ELITE  SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA/SINEU AGRUPACI  01:31:03    11:38 min. 

  30      84 SAN JUAN,CARLOS      ELITE  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:31:05    11:40 min. 

  31      58 BARCELO,CRISTOBAL    MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:31:06    11:41 min. 

  32     185 TRISTANCHO,FRANCISCO ELITE  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:32:44    13:19 min. 

  33      32 BARCELO,XAVIER       ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:32:51    13:26 min. 

  34     196 CASTELLANOS,DIEGO    MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA/CALA D´OR CLUB C  01:32:59    13:34 min. 

  35     242 SUREDA,MIQUEL ANGEL  MA-30  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:33:14    13:49 min. 

  36     275 BALLESTER,FRANCISCO  MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:33:32    14:07 min. 

  37      23 CANAVES,PAU          ELITE  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:34:07    14:42 min. 

  38      72 JIMENEZ,RAUL         ELITE  GOMILA GRUPO DEPORTIVO/GOMILA GRUPO DEPO  01:34:14    14:49 min. 

  39     937 FERRER,JORDI         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:35:06    15:41 min. 

  40      67 FUSTER,MIGUEL        MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:35:29    16:04 min. 

  41      54 BALLESTER,COSME      ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:35:53    16:28 min. 

  42      44 GOMEZ,RAUL           SUB23  BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO/BIMONT GRUPO DEPO  01:36:37    17:12 min. 

  43     159 CALAFELL,SEBASTIAN   MA-30  BICIMETRICS CLUB/QROMIA                   01:36:38    17:13 min. 

  44      28 ROIG,MIQUEL EUGENI   SUB23  BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO/BIMONT GRUPO DEPO  01:37:16    17:51 min. 

  45     958 BORDOY,Joan          MA-30  PD/PD                                     01:38:09    18:44 min. 

  46     316 ESCALAS,DAVID        MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:38:10    18:45 min. 

  47     300 GUAL,JORDI           MA-30  ARENAL CLUB CICLISTA/PABISA HOTELS CYCLI  01:38:27    19:02 min. 

  48      56 RAMIS,ANDRES ANTONIO ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:39:47    20:22 min. 

  49      36 PASCUAL,ANDRES       MA-30  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:20:01    1 Vts  

  50      98 BERNAD,RUBEN         ELITE  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA/ARTANENC CLUB CIC  01:21:15    1 Vts  

  51     272 TORRANDELL,JOAN      JUNIO  ES PEDAL C.C./ES PEDAL C.C.               01:23:20    1 Vts  

  52     945 ORDINAS,Antonio Marc MA-30  PD/PD                                     01:23:24    1 Vts  

  53     929 FERNANDEZ,Elias      MA-30  PD/PD                                     01:23:38    1 Vts  

  54     200 SOTO,JOSE MIGUEL     MA-30  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:23:53    1 Vts  

  55     173 RIBAS,JAIME IGNACIO  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:24:44    1 Vts  

  56     144 NAVARRO,JUAN GABRIEL MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA/INCA CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:52    1 Vts  

  57      66 MORENO,MANUEL        MA-30  ARENAL CLUB CICLISTA/ARENAL CLUB CICLIST  01:29:34    1 Vts  

  58     151 CONTESTI,ANDRES      MA-30  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS/ESTABLIMENTS P  01:30:30    1 Vts  

  59      31 PASCUAL,JOAN         ELITE  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:33:03    1 Vts  

  60     241 FERNANDEZ,LORENZO    MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA/INCA CLUB CICLISTA     01:33:15    1 Vts  

  61     205 GALIANO,SERGIO       SUB23  ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS/ILLES BALEARS   01:38:28    1 Vts  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     139 SASTRE,RAFEL         ELITE  BICIMETRICS CLUB/QROMIA                   01:20:34          min. 

   2      97 VERGER,BARTOMEU      ELITE  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:21:50     1:16 min. 

   3      25 BARCELO,ADRIA        ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:22:25     1:51 min. 

   4     199 FERRER,MIGUEL        ELITE  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E./NIUWAVE BICICLET  01:22:51     2:17 min. 

   5      52 CALDENTEY,ALEXANDER  ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:23:22     2:48 min. 

   6      93 OLIVER,PERE JOSEP    ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:27:12     6:38 min. 

   7      50 BARCELO,ANTONI       ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:29:42     9:08 min. 

   8      55 ADROVER,GUILLEM      ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:30:14     9:40 min. 

   9     214 BAUCA,MIQUEL         ELITE  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:30:18     9:44 min. 

  10     168 BARCELO,MIQUEL ANGEL ELITE  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:30:20     9:46 min. 

  11     166 FUENTES,JOSE MARIA   ELITE  SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA/SINEU AGRUPACI  01:31:03    10:29 min. 

  12      84 SAN JUAN,CARLOS      ELITE  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:31:05    10:31 min. 

  13     185 TRISTANCHO,FRANCISCO ELITE  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:32:44    12:10 min. 

  14      32 BARCELO,XAVIER       ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:32:51    12:17 min. 

  15      23 CANAVES,PAU          ELITE  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:34:07    13:33 min. 

  16      72 JIMENEZ,RAUL         ELITE  GOMILA GRUPO DEPORTIVO/GOMILA GRUPO DEPO  01:34:14    13:40 min. 

  17      54 BALLESTER,COSME      ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:35:53    15:19 min. 

  18      56 RAMIS,ANDRES ANTONIO ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:39:47    19:13 min. 

  19      98 BERNAD,RUBEN         ELITE  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA/ARTANENC CLUB CIC  01:21:15    1 Vts  

  20     173 RIBAS,JAIME IGNACIO  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:24:44    1 Vts  

  21      31 PASCUAL,JOAN         ELITE  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:33:03    1 Vts  

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     122 LLULL,PERE           SUB23  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:21:51          min. 

   2      44 GOMEZ,RAUL           SUB23  BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO/BIMONT GRUPO DEPO  01:36:37    14:46 min. 

   3      28 ROIG,MIQUEL EUGENI   SUB23  BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO/BIMONT GRUPO DEPO  01:37:16    15:25 min. 

   4     205 GALIANO,SERGIO       SUB23  ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS/ILLES BALEARS   01:38:28    1 Vts  

 

 

 Classificació de : JUNIORS 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     216 CABOT,MIQUEL BERNAT  JUNIO  ES PEDAL C.C./ES PEDAL C.C.               01:28:29          min. 

   2     272 TORRANDELL,JOAN      JUNIO  ES PEDAL C.C./ES PEDAL C.C.               01:23:20    1 Vts  

 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS 30 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     124 PASCUAL,ANTONI       MA-30  GOBIK C.C./GOBIK FACTORY TEAM             01:19:25           

   2     128 MUNTANER,DAVID       MA-30  GOBIK C.C./GOBIK FACTORY TEAM             01:19:28        3 seg. 

   3     227 CAPO,JAUME           MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA/CALA D´OR CLUB C  01:22:18     2:53 min. 

   4     114 VERGER,JUAN          MA-30  SPORTY+/ARABAY TEAM                       01:23:17     3:52 min. 

   5     132 HERNANDEZ,PEDRO MATE MA-30  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:23:50     4:25 min. 

   6      77 QUETGLAS,TONI        MA-30  SU-ATGES C.E./SU-ATGES C.E.               01:25:15     5:50 min. 

   7      76 GALIANO,JUAN         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:25:44     6:19 min. 

   8     119 SERRANO,DAVID        MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA/ANDRATX CLUB CICLI  01:26:24     6:59 min. 

   9     164 SALAS,BORJA          MA-30  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS/CYCLING PLANET  01:26:26     7:01 min. 

  10     265 MIR,FRANCISCO        MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:26:27     7:02 min. 

  11     270 IGNACI,GUILLERMO     MA-30  MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI/MANCOR DE LA V  01:26:34     7:09 min. 

  12      82 QUETGLAS,FRANCISCO   MA-30  SU-ATGES C.E./SU-ATGES C.E.               01:28:34     9:09 min. 

  13     191 MURILLO,ANGEL        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA/A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:29:22     9:57 min. 

  14     192 GONZALEZ,JAVIER      MA-30  POLLENCA CLUB CICLISTA/POLLENCA CLUB CIC  01:29:28    10:03 min. 

  15      83 LLABRES,ANTONIO      MA-30  MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI/MANCOR DE LA V  01:29:43    10:18 min. 

  16     117 BONET,JUAN           MA-30  ANDRATX CLUB CICLISTA/ANDRATX CLUB CICLI  01:30:57    11:32 min. 

  17      58 BARCELO,CRISTOBAL    MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:31:06    11:41 min. 

  18     196 CASTELLANOS,DIEGO    MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA/CALA D´OR CLUB C  01:32:59    13:34 min. 

  19     242 SUREDA,MIQUEL ANGEL  MA-30  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:33:14    13:49 min. 

  20     275 BALLESTER,FRANCISCO  MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:33:32    14:07 min. 

  21     937 FERRER,JORDI         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:35:06    15:41 min. 

  22      67 FUSTER,MIGUEL        MA-30  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU/CALA D´OR FERR  01:35:29    16:04 min. 

  23     159 CALAFELL,SEBASTIAN   MA-30  BICIMETRICS CLUB/QROMIA                   01:36:38    17:13 min. 

  24     958 BORDOY,Joan          MA-30  PD/PD                                     01:38:09    18:44 min. 

  25     316 ESCALAS,DAVID        MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE/INDEPENDIENTE               01:38:10    18:45 min. 

  26     300 GUAL,JORDI           MA-30  ARENAL CLUB CICLISTA/PABISA HOTELS CYCLI  01:38:27    19:02 min. 

  27      36 PASCUAL,ANDRES       MA-30  CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR/CC PLATGES DE   01:20:01    1 Vts  

  28     945 ORDINAS,Antonio Marc MA-30  PD/PD                                     01:23:24    1 Vts  

  29     929 FERNANDEZ,Elias      MA-30  PD/PD                                     01:23:38    1 Vts  

  30     200 SOTO,JOSE MIGUEL     MA-30  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC/ANTONI GELABER  01:23:53    1 Vts  

  31     144 NAVARRO,JUAN GABRIEL MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA/INCA CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:52    1 Vts  

  32      66 MORENO,MANUEL        MA-30  ARENAL CLUB CICLISTA/ARENAL CLUB CICLIST  01:29:34    1 Vts  

  33     151 CONTESTI,ANDRES      MA-30  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS/ESTABLIMENTS P  01:30:30    1 Vts  

  34     241 FERNANDEZ,LORENZO    MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA/INCA CLUB CICLISTA     01:33:15    1 Vts  

 

  

 


